
LOT 11 MAULDIN FARMS S/D.

775-2046, QC 817-868, DC 829-925

RUIZ ANGELICA ALVARES
7353 COUNTY ROAD 240
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

09-5S-16-03497-111
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01
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0

178,078

1427/1413 1/04/2021 WD Q I 01 148,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MANNY LOPEZ LLC

RUIZ ANGELICA ALVAR

1404/0522 1/22/2020 QC U I 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MIRIAN OLIVERA & AILE

MANUEL LOPEZ LLC
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XFOB:2:1: MERI MH

XFOB:1:1: MERIT MH

7600 M H 60 09/16/1993

7434 M H 60 08/02/1993

HX Base Yr

7353 SW COUNTY ROAD 240  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 01 CONV 100

Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,682 127.0000 119.38 200,797 1993 1993 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  0% - 2022 Heated Area: 1550

BAS 1,550 100 1,550 101,771

UOP 64 25 16 1,051

UOP 176 25 44 2,889

UOP 289 25 72 4,727

2,079 1,682 110,438

BAS= W40 UOP= N17 W17 S17 E17$ W18 S27 E16 UOP=  S10 E16 N11
W16 S1$ N1 E16 S1 E26 N12 UOP= E8 N8 W8 S8$ N15$.
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16
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17

17

17
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16

11

16

UOP

8

8

8

8

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 500

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 12 24 288.00 UT 7.50 7.50 75 1993 1993 3 75 1,620

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 576.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 4,320

5 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

6 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 1,200

17,640

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 50,000.00 50,000.00 50,000


